Product Data
T1--PAC, T1--PHP
T1--NAC, T1--NHP
LEGACYt LINE--RNC THERMOSTAT
A07109
Fig. 1 -- Legacy Line--RNC Series
Programmable Thermostat
A07108

in the USA.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6
T 1 -- P A C
Product Type Type
Thermostat AC = Air Conditioning
HP = Heat Pump
Series
1 = Legacy Line--RNC Model Type
P = Programmable
N = Non--programmable
Default
DIMENSIONS
5.5 in.
139.7 mm 25.4 mm
3.6 in.
91.44 mm
1.0 in
A07134
Fig. 3 -- Legacy Line--RNC Programmable Thermostat
4.3 in.
109.22 mm
2.7 in.
68.58 mm
.9 in.
22.86 mm
A07133
Fig. 4 -- Legacy Line--RNC Non--programmable Thermostat
PRODUCT DATA INFORMATION
Physical Characteristics
S Dimensions: See drawing
S Mounting: Horizontal J--box provisions
Electrical
S Input volts/amps: 24VAC, 3 VA
Environment
S Operating temperature/Relative humidity: 32_F (0_C) to 104_F
(40_C), 95% RH non--condensing
S Storage temperature/Relative humidity: --40_F (--40_C) to
134_F (57_C), 95% RH non--condensing
Wiring Requirements
Standard 18 to 22 gauge, local wiring codes supercede.
Accessories
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TX---MBP01 Medium decorative backplate
for T1---Pxx